Declarations of Interest (2025-26)

Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Organization

St Aloysius Catholic
Infant/Junior Schools

St Aloysius Catholic
Infant/Junior Schools

St Aloysius Catholic
Infant/Junior Schools

St Aloysius Catholic
Infant/Junior Schools

St Aloysius Catholic
Infant/Junior Schools

St Aloysius Catholic
Infant/Junior Schools

St Aloysius Catholic
Infant/Junior Schools

St Aloysius Catholic
Infant/Junior Schools

User

Adam
Robertson

Anna Tumelty

Julie
Broadhurst

Michael
Falcus

Scott Berry

Vikki
Thompson

Wendy Woods

Zoe Taylor

Nature of
Org

Interest

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

~NIL -

Laap?

Declared

2025/09/17

2025/09/19

2025/09/17

2025/10/08

2025/09/18

2025/09/18

2025/09/17



